
EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNT 

OFFER 
ON SINGLE GAME TICKETS 

GET YOURS NOW, TICKETS ARE LIMITED! SEE NEXT PAGE FOR DISCOUNT PRICES 

UP T0 30% OFF REG. PRICE 

PROMO CODE: TFCTIX16 

WWW.TORONTOFC.CA/TICKETPASS 

SAT. JULY 2 
7:30 PM 

SAT. JULY 9 
7:30 PM 

SAT JULY 23 
7:30 PM 

SUN JULY 31 
7:30 PM 

WED. AUG 3 
7:00 PM 

SAT AUG 6 
7:30 PM 

REGULAR REGULAR PREMIUM PREMIUM REGULAR PREMIUM 

TO PURCHASE, VISIT: 

FOR QUESTIONS, CONTACT JOSH  AT: 

JOSHUA.STOBNICKY@MLSE.COM  or 416-815-4317 

MORE 
GAMES 
AVAILABLE 
VIA THE LINK! 

mailto:JOHN.KALOGIANNIDES@MLSE.COM


 
 

 

TOP MATCH 
Discount Price 
Single Ticket Price 
 

PREMIUM MATCH 
Discount Price 
Single Ticket Price 
 

REGULAR MATCH 
Discount Price 
Single Ticket Price 
 

VALUE MATCH 
Discount Price 
Single Ticket Price 
 

200 LEVEL  

RED 

 

 
$116 
$143 

 

 
$91 

$115 
 

 
$72 

$192 
 

 
$56 
$71 

200 LEVEL  

LIGHT RED 

 

 
$101 
$126 

 

 
$80 

$101 
 

 
$63 
$80 

 

 
$50 
$64 

 

200 LEVEL  

DARK GREY 

 

 
$85 

$107 
 

 
$67 
$85 

 

 
$55 
$68 

 

 
$42 
$53 

 

200 LEVEL  

WHITE 

 

 
$76 
$96 

 

 
$61 
$77 

 

 
$47 
$60 

 

 
$37 
$48 

 

200 LEVEL  

MEDIUM GREY 

 

 
$60 
$77 

 

 
$50 
$61 

 

 
$40 
$48 

 

 
$30 
$39 

 

200 LEVEL  

BLACK 

 

 
$49 
$66 

 

 
$40 
$52 

 

 
$30 
$41 

 

 
$25 
$32 

 


