

BMO 🌽

GET YOURS NOW. TICKETS ARE LIMITED! SEE NEXT PAGE FOR DISCOUNT PRICES





SAT. JULY 2 7:30 PM





SAT. JULY 9 7:30 PM



SAT JULY 23 7:30 PM



SUN JULY 31

7:30 PM





REGULAR

WED. AUG 3 7:00 PM





SAT AUG 6

7:30 PM

UP TO 30% OFF REG. PRICE

MORE GAMES **AVAILABLE VIA THE LINK!**

TO PURCHASE, VISIT: WWW.TORONTOFC.CA/TICKETPASS

PROMO CODE: TFCTIX16

FOR QUESTIONS, CONTACT JOSH AT: JOSHUA.STOBNICKY@MLSE.COM or 416-815-4317



Act to

品經過經

	200 LEVEL RED	200 LEVEL LIGHT RED	200 LEVEL DARK GREY	200 LEVEL WHITE	200 LEVEL MEDIUM GREY	200 LEVEL BLACK
TOP MATCH Discount Price Single Ticket Price	\$116 \$143	\$101 \$126	\$85 \$107	\$76 \$96	\$60 \$77	\$49 \$66
PREMIUM MATCH Discount Price Single Ticket Price	\$91 \$115	\$80 \$101	\$67 \$85	\$61 \$77	\$50 \$61	\$40 \$52
REGULAR MATCH Discount Price Single Ticket Price	\$72 \$192	\$63 \$80	\$55 \$68	\$47 \$60	\$40 \$48	\$30 \$41
VALUE MATCH Discount Price Single Ticket Price	\$56 \$71	\$50 \$64	\$42 \$53	\$37 \$48	\$30 \$39	\$25 \$32



